outdoor advertising business and give effect to allocations of expenses from Clear Channel Communications. Our
historical financial data will not be indicative of our future performance, nor will such data reflect what our financial
position and results of operations would have been had we operated as an independent publicly traded company
during the periods shown. Also, the unaudited pro forma statement of operations does not reflect estimates of one-time
and ongoing incremental costs required for us to operate as a separate company, which are described in Note 1 below
to the unaudited pro forma statement of operations.
   You should read the information contained in this table in conjunction with �Selected Historical Combined
Financial Data,� �Capitalization,� �Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of
Operations,� and the historical audited and unaudited combined financial statements and the accompanying notes
thereto of us and our combined subsidiaries included elsewhere in this prospectus.

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Operations

(In thousands, except
per share data)

Year Ended December 31, 2004 Nine Months Ended September 30, 2005

Historical Adjustments Pro Forma Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

Statement of
Operations:(1)
Revenue $ 2,447,040 $ � $ 2,447,040 $ 1,931,471 $ � $ 1,931,471
Operating expenses:
Direct operating
expenses (exclusive
of depreciation and
amortization) 1,262,317 � 1,262,317 988,448 � 988,448
Selling, general and
administrative
expenses (exclusive
of depreciation and
amortization) 499,457 � 499,457 410,075 � 410,075
Depreciation and
amortization 388,217 � 388,217 290,233 � 290,233
Corporate expenses
(exclusive of
depreciation and
amortization) 53,770 � 53,770 39,397 � 39,397

Operating income 243,279 � 243,279 203,318 � 203,318
Interest expense 14,177 � 14,177 9,874 � 9,874
Intercompany interest
expense 145,653 (2,445)(3) 143,208 133,093 (25,684)(3) 107,409
Equity in earnings
(loss) of
nonconsolidated
affiliates (76) � (76) 9,908 � 9,908
Other income
(expense) � net (13,341) � (13,341) (17,353) � (17,353)

Edgar Filing: Clear Channel Outdoor Holdings, Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 56

Income before income
taxes and cumulative
effect of a change in
accounting principle 70,032 2,445 72,477 52,906 25,684 78,590
Income tax benefit
(expense):
Current (23,422) (978)(4) (24,400) (37,767) (10,274)(4) (48,041)
Deferred (39,132) � (39,132) 6,023 � 6,023

Income before
cumulative effect of a
change in accounting
principle $ 7,478 $ 1,467 $ 8,945 $ 21,162 $ 15,410 $ 36,572

Basic and diluted
income (loss) before
cumulative effect of a
change in accounting
principle per common
share(2) $ .02 $ .03 $ .07 $ .10

36

Edgar Filing: Clear Channel Outdoor Holdings, Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 57

Table of Contents

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Operations

(1) The unaudited pro forma statement of operations does not reflect the complete impact of one-time and ongoing
incremental costs required for us to operate as a separate company. Clear Channel Communications allocated to
us $16.6 million in 2004, $19.6 million in 2003 and $17.6 million in 2002 of expenses incurred by it for